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Instructor Office Phone/Zoom Email Office Hours
Michael Wright SLN 3002 916-278-6441 wrightm@csus.edu By Appointment
Barger, Laura SLN 4022 by email laura.barger@csus.edu T/Th, 2:00pm - 3:00pm before class or 4:15pm - 5:15pm after class by appointment
Begue, Gwenaelle SLN 2010 916-278-5713 gwenaelle.begue@csus.edu T/W, 4:00pm - 5:30pm
Best, Robert SLN 4022 by email bobby.best@csus.edu By Appointment
Brown, Matt SLN 3012 916-278-5617 matt.brown@csus.edu T, 3:00pm - 4:00pm  & 5:00pm - 6:00pm., Th, 3:00pm - 4:00pm 
DeJager, Daniel SLN 4022 916-278-5036 daniel.dejager@csus.edu By Appointment
Dezfouli, Shabby SLN 4050 https://csus.zoom.us/j/85737590463 sdezfouli@csus.edu W, 8:00am-10:00am via Zoom & Th, 3:00pm-4:00pm in office 4050
Fisher, Brent SLN 4053 by email brent.fisher@csus.edu M-Th, 7:00am - 7:30am or by appointment
Hoveizavi, Roya SLN 4036 by email roya.hoveizavi@csus.edu W, 12:00pm - 3:00pm or by appointment
Hoyt, Cara SLN 4022 Zoom: 919 307 2624 choyt@csus.edu M, 2:00pm - 4:00pm by Zoom, T, 9:00am - 11:00am by Zoom & in office 4022  
Imamura, Rodney SLN 1030D 916-278-7477 rimamura@csus.edu T/Th, 11:30am - 1:00pm
James Kincaid, Mitzi SLN 4022 https://csus.zoom.us/j/82498906972 mitzi.jameskincaid@csus.edu M/W 10:00am - 11:00am in person or Zoom
Jamieson, Katherine SLN 1002 Zoom ID: 418 536 5662 katherine.jamieson@csus.edu T/Th,  1:30pm - 3:00pm by Zoom or in-person 1002 SLN Annex
Ketcham, Kelly SLN 5005 by email ketcham@csus.edu T, 8:00am - 10:00am by Zoom
Kuehl-Kitchen, Julie SLN 4042 916-278-4022 jkitchen@csus.edu M/W, 8:00am - 9:30am 
Larsen, Leslie SLN 4044 Zoom: 540 591 2908 leslie.larsen@csus.edu T / W, 8:30am - 1000am
Lupercio, Pedro AC 2300A 916-278-7562 pedro.lupercio@csus.edu T/Th, 9:00am - 11:00am
Marquez Villarreal, Yessenia SLN 5005 by email ymarquez@csus.edu T, 2:30pm - 3:30pm
Morris, Amanda SLN 4017 Zoom: 261 445 9137 amanda.morris@csus.edu M/W 12:00pm - 1:30pm in SLN 4017  
Panchal, Neil SLN 4022 by email neil.panchal@csus.edu M/W, 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Park, Chan SLN 4048 916-278-5037 chanwoong.park@csus.edu M/W, 9:00am - 9:50am, T/Th, 8:00am - 9:45am 
Park, Jennifer SLN 4019 916-278-5032 jkpark@csus.edu T, 12:00pm - 1:00pm Th, 8:30am - 9:30am & Th, 12:00pm - 1:00pm in SLN 4019
Parker, Daryl SLN 2012 916-278-6902 / Zoom 83760256733 parkerd@csus.edu M/W, 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Pease, Michael SLN 4024 916-812-7340 m.pease@csus.edu W, 6:50pm - 7:20pm after class 
Penwell, Robyn SLN 4053 Zoom: 518 587 0980  PW: fitforlife rpenwell@csus.edu M/W, 10:05am - 10:50am, T/Th, 11:05am - 11:50am
Purcell, Mariam SLN 4022 by email mariam.purcell@csus.edu By Appointment  
Quintana, Roberto SLN 2014 916-278-4495 quintana@csus.edu M, 10:15am - 12:15pm & T, 11:45am - 12:45pm in Solano 2021
Renelique, Shaquita SLN 4024 by email s.renelique@csus.edu M/W, 4:00pm by Zoom or appointment
Riding, Ajay SLN 3002 by email ariding@csus.edu Th, 12:00pm - 12:45pm by appointment
Rios, Victoria SLN 4024 by email victoria.rios@csus.edu M/W, 10:00am - 11:00am
Rodriguez, Chelsea SLN 4053 by email chelsea.rodriguez@csus.edu By appointment via zoom
Romero, Manuel SLN 4024 by email m.romero@csus.edu F, 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Schaal, Karine SLN 2008 https://csus.zoom.us/j/89635158747 karine.schaal@csus.edu M, 1:00pm - 2:00pm on Zoom & T/Th, 11:00am - 12:00pm in Solano 2008
Smith, Maureen SLN 4033/SARC 916-278-6237 smithmm@csus.edu F, 10:00am - 12:00pm
Solorio, Randolph SLN 4022 by email rsolorio@skymail.csus.edu M, 5:50pm - 6:20pm & F, 11:50am - 12:20pm
Swanson, Heather SLN 4053 916-278-6150 heather.swanson@csus.edu By Appointment
Taboga, Paolo SLN 1030C 916-278-5411 paolo.taboga@csus.edu T/W, 1:00pm - 2:30pm in SLN 1030C or by appointment
Tacla, Craig SLN Annex 1003 916-278-5034 ctacla@csus.edu T/Th, 7:00am - 8:00am, W, 1:00pm - 2:00pm or by appointment
Theodorides, Harry SLN 4023 916-278-5051 theodor@csus.edu M, 12:15pm-2:15pm, T, 12:15-1:15pm 
Tompkins, Christopher SLN 4022 by email tompkins@csus.edu M/W, 11:45am-12:00pm & 1:15pm - 1:30pm & 2:45pm - 3:00pm & 4:15pm - 4:30pm
Valdez, Lindy SLN 4051 916-278-4471 valdezl@csus.edu M/W, 11:30am-12:00pm, T/TH 7:30am-8:00am, T/TH 1:00pm-1:30pm
Whitehead, Michelle SLN 4022 916-484-8976 mrr76@csus.edu M/W/Th, 10:00pm - 10:30pm or by appointment
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